91913 12-01-94P02:26 RC	MOUNTAL	TITLE COMPANY MALOOGAL PARA
		TILLE COMPANY Vol. <u>m.94 Page 36743</u>
		RAYMOND H. ENGELCKE, TRUSTEE OF THE
liereinafter called the grantor;	for the consideration	ereinafter stated to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, b	argain, sell and conve	(AND - husband and wife , hereinafter called unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
situated in the County of	KI, AMA TH and	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 3 in Block 3	35 of HOT SPRING	ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls,
County Clerk of	Klamich County,	Dregon file in the office of the
		TITLE COMPANY
• "This instrument will not a	llow use of the proper	t described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city lawsuits against farming or for	or county planning d	epartment to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on
		antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby cov	enants 10 and with sai	d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor c' premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those appar	ent upon the lar	id, if any, as the date of this deed and that
and demands of all persons whe	onvoewr, except those	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer. stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 92,500.00
	이 집 않는 지원이	
changes shall be implied to main	ke the provisions here	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	unier nes executed the sused its name to be s	p requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical explayed apply equally to corporations and to individuals. is instrument this 29 day of 100 V 1
STATE OF OREGON,		THE RAYMOND, H. ENGELCKE TRUET
Z County of ANE) SS .	
	<i>19</i> <u>94</u> .	PAYMOND H. ENGELCKE, TRUSTEE
Personally appeared the about of THE RAYHOND H. ENGRECK	E RUST	I. ENGELCKE, TRUSTEE
一一书制 经利益运用 医阿特尔 法法的资料	and a second	
and ucknowledged the for to be	y ict and deed.	
Before me: Righ	Jun-	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Ore My commission expire		president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL PEGGY L ROSS		secretary of
NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE COMMISSION NO.025 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
		l'otary Public for Oregon (SEAL) (SEAL)
THE RAYIEND H. ENGLECK 2164 UNIVERSITY STREET		STATE OF OREGON,
EUGENE, UR 97403	ADD4 55.	County of <u>Klamath</u>
STANLEY R. STRICKLAND	and KIREN STRICK	AND received for record on the
KLOWATH FALLS	22 97601	day of <u>Dec</u> , 19 94, at <u>2:26</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded
STANLEY R. STRICKLAND	<u>《] 唐] 唐] 唐]</u>	file/reel number91913 ,
1126 Pacific Te	erra e	Witness my hand and seal of County
ALCONDERSE NAME ADDRESS	<u> </u>	affixed.
STANLEY R. STRICKLAND	and KIREN STRICK	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KIO MATIN FOLLO NAME ADDRESS	OL YTGO	Recording Officer
<u>ne e e prove de contra e de tribuis de altre de altre de altre de a</u>	COLUMN A REAL CONTRACTOR	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1.1

t i